Nr.C

Data CU

Beneficiar CU

Adresa beneficiar

Adresa terenului
constructiei

Obiectul CU

Taxa
CU

Data
eliberarii

Data
terminarii

OBS.

—

02.02.2018

PAUN STOICA

Puchenii Mari

Puchenii Mari

BRANSAMENT GAZE
NATURALE SI POST
REGLARE
MASURARE

14.00

02.02.2018

02.02.2019

02.02.2018

GHITA VASILE

Puchenii Mosneni

Puchenii Mosneni

BRANSAMENT GAZE
NATURALE SI POST
REGLARE
MASURARE

14.00

02.02.2018

02.02.2019

05.02.2018

ROTARU
MARIN

Puchenii Mari

Puchenii Mari

SCHIMBARE
DESTINATIE DIN
ANEXA IN LOCUINTA
P+M, ALEI, SPATIU
PARCARE,
BRANSAMENTE SI
UTILITATI-INTRARE
IN LEGALITATE

05.02.2018

05.02.2019

06.02.2018

COSTEA
DUMITRU

Miroslavesti

Miroslavesti

BRANSAMENT GAZE
NATURALE SI POST
REGLARE
MASURARE

14.00

06.02.2018

06.02.2019

12.02.2018

PETCU ELENA

Moara

Moara

EXTINDERE,
RECOMPARTIMENTA
RE, MANSARDARE
PARTIALA
LOCUINTA,
UTILITATI

12.02.2018

12.02.2019

12.02.2018

STEFAN
CORNEL

Puchenii Mari

Puchenii Mari

DESFIINTARE
LOCUINTA C1 (P) SI
CONSTRUIRE
LOCUINTA Sp+P+M,
ALEI CAROSABILE SI

12.02.2018

12.02.2019




PIETONALE,

IMPREJMUIRE,
UTILITATI,
BRANSAMENTE
7 12.02.2018 SANDU Ploiesti Miroslavesti CONSTRUIRE 12.02.2018 | 12.02.2019
SORIN-IOAN IMPREJMUIRE
8 15.02.2018 COMUNA Puchenii Mari Puchenii Mari MODERNIZARE SI 15.02.2018 | 15.02.2019
PUCHENII DOTARE SCOALA
MARI PUCHENII MARI
9 23.02.2018 PANAETE Bucuresti Pietrosani CONSTRUIRE 23.02.2018 | 23.02.2019
IONEL BRANSAMENT
ELECTRIC SI
INSTALATIE
UTILIZARE
LOCUINTA
EXISTENTA
10 23.02.2018 DAN ZAMFIR | Ploiesti Puchenii Mari CONSTRUIRE POMPA 23.02.2018 | 23.02.2019
CONSTANTIN APA SI
BRANSAMENT
ELECTRIC SI
INSTALATIE
UTILIZARE
11 23.02.2018 BADIULESCU | Ploiesti Puchenii Mosneni | DEZMEMBRARE 23.02.2018 | 23.02.2019
STELIANA IMOBILE (DOUA
LOTURI)
12 23.02.2018 VOINEA com.Puchenii Puchenii Mosneni | CONSTRUIRE 23.02.2018 | 23.02.2019
SILVIU Mari LOCUINTA (P+1E),
ADRIAN ANEXE,

IMPREJMUIRE, ALEI
CAROSABILE SI
PIETONALE,
UTILITATI SI
BRANSAMENTE




UTILITATI

13

23.02.2018

SANDU
IRINEL IONUT

Moara

Moara

DESFIINTARE
LOCUINTA SI ANEXA
SI CONSTRUIRE
LOCUINTA PARTER,
IMPREJMUIRE,
UTILITATI SI
BRANSAMENTE
UTILITATI

23.02.2018

23.02.2019

14

23.02.2018

COSTACHE
DUMITRU

Puchenii Mosneni

Puchenii Mosneni

BRANSAMENT GAZE
NATURALE SI POST
REGLARE
MASURARE

14.00

23.02.2018

23.02.2019

15

23.02.2018

GRIGORE
CONSTANTA

Miroslavesti

Miroslavesti

BRANSAMENT GAZE
NATURALE SI POST
REGLARE
MASURARE

14.00

23.02.2018

23.02.2019

16

23.02.2018

DOGARU
VIOREL

Puchenii Mari

Puchenii Mari

BRANSAMENT GAZE
NATURALE SI POST
REGLARE
MASURARE

14.00

23.02.2018

23.02.2019

17

23.02.2018

CONSTANTIN
ESCU ANETA

Miroslavesti

Miroslavesti

BRANSAMENT GAZE
NATURALE SI POST
REGLARE
MASURARE

14.00

23.02.2018

23.02.2019

18

23.02.2018

VOINEA ANA

Puchenii Mari

Puchenii Mari

BRANSAMENT GAZE
NATURALE SI POST
REGLARE
MASURARE

14.00

23.02.2018

23.02.2019

19

23.02.2018

BURCA
ELENA

Puchenii Mari

Puchenii Mari

BRANSAMENT GAZE
NATURALE SI POST
REGLARE
MASURARE

14.00

23.02.2018

23.02.2019




20

27.02.2018

NAPCORI
MARIAN

com.Barcanesti

Puchenii Mari

CONSTRUIRE POMPA
APASI
BRANSAMENT
ELECTRIC SI
INSTALATIE
UTILIZARE

27.02.2018

27.02.2019




